C: Chinese Congregation

Boston Chinese Evangelical Church
2018-2019 Church Events Calendar

E: English Congregation

CEC: Community English Class
BOLD Font: Holidays or Joint Meetings

2018

September
2
3
4
7
8
9
9
9

9

12

13

14

16
21-23

C: Sunday School Fall Session Begins (Chinatown)
Labor Day — Office Closed

E: Adult Small Groups Begin (Chinatown)

E: TWR/Teens Begin

CEC Fall Semester Classes Begin

C: Sunday School Fall Session Begins (Newton)
E: Youth Sunday School Promotion (Chinatown)
E: Children’s & youth SS Promotion (Newton)
C: Cantonese Sunday School Sunday

E: The table

PDAS (Project Destiny Autumn to Spring) Begins
Awana Starts

Baptism

E: Young Adult Retreat (Chinatown)

March

oo W N

10
TBA

CEC Spring Semester Classes Begin

C: Sunday School Spring Session Begins

E: College Retreat

Daylight Savings Time Begins- 1 Hour Ahead
C: Cantonese Marriage Enrichment

April
15-19
19
20
21
TBA

PDAS Break

Good Friday Service

Easter Holiday- No CEC Classes
Easter Sunday e Baptism
Stephen Minister 5" training class

October
13
7
28

E: The Marriage Thing (Chinatown)
PDAS Family Night
Annual Meeting

November
4
9-11
21
22
24
25

Daylight Savings Time Ends—1 Hour Back
Missions Conference

E: The table

Thanksgiving Day — Office Closed
Thanksgiving Holiday — No CEC Classes
Thanksgiving Sunday e C: Child Dedication

May

o o1 N

12
24-27
27

National Day of Prayer

C: Caring Sunday

E: The table

Mother’s Day

Newton Campus Youth Retreat (TIOB)
Memorial Day — Office Closed

December
1
2
8
16
16

Advent concert

C: Sunday School Winter Session Begins
CEC Fall Semester Ends

Baptism

Children’s Christmas Party (Chinatown)

21-1/2/2019 PDAS Break
23-1/4 E:Youth ministry break

23
24
25

Christmas Sunday
Christmas Eve Service
Christmas — Office Closed

June

© 00 N NN

12

16
22-23
30
TBA
TBA

C: Sunday School Summer Session Begins
PDAS Family Night

Last day of PDAS

CEC Spring Semester Ends

58" Church Anniversary

E: The table

Father’s Day e C: Child Dedication

C: Chinese joint Retreat

E: Adult Small Groups End (Chinatown)
Newsong & Ensemble End of the Year Concert
Awana Ends

2019

July

10

Project Destiny 2018 Starts
Independence Day — Office Closed
E: The table

January
1
9
19
21
27

New Year Churchwide Prayer Meeting
E: The table

C: Chinese Leadership Meeting

MLK Jr. Day - Office Closed

PDAS Family Night

February
5

15-18

16
18
18-22
22-24

Chinese New Year

E: Winter Teen Conference (High School) No regular
programs

CEC Spring Semester Placement Test
Presidents’ Day — Office Closed
PDAS Break

E: Winter Teen Conference (Middle School) No regular
programs

August

10
12-16
16-20

17

18

23

Project Destiny Family Night

C: Chinese Leadership Meeting
Vacation Bible School (Chinatown)
E: Base Camp (tentative)

CEC Fall Semester Placement Test
Stephen Minister Commissioning
E: No TWR/Teens

Consult the weekly worship bulletin for any changes.




